2012 AUGUST SALE
LEADING BUYERS
NICK DE MERIC, AGENT
W. P. STIRITZ
MERSAD METANOVIC, AGENT
AL PIKE, AGENT
RONTOS RACING STABLE CORP.
ERIC AQUINO
MARK CASSE, AGENT
H H, AGENT
THE BIG STABLE
DOBLE JAK INVESTMENTS LLC
DEBMAR STABLES
GREG GILCHRIST
EISAMAN EQUINE
JOHN D. STEPHENS, AGENT
THOROUGHBRED FRIENDS AND ASSOCIATES
ANTONIO SANO
RUBEN SIERRA
B.R.B.
SALVADOR HERNANDEZ
HUGH H ROBERTSON

LEADING CONSIGNORS

SUMMERFIELD (FRANCIS & BARBARA VANLANGENDONCK), AGENT
BETH BAYER, AGENT

DAPPLE STUD, AGENT

TDM SALES (TRISTAN & VALERY DE MERIC), AGENT
SELECT SALES, AGENT

KAIZEN SALES, AGENT

I. C. STABLES, AGENT

SHARON BIAMONTE, AGENT

ABBIE ROAD FARMS (LISA MC GREEVY), AGENT
BRIDLEWOOD FARM, AGENT

PELICAN STATE THOROUGHBREDS, AGENT

KIM HARRISON (TOP SPEED FARM), AGENT
BOBBY JONES EQUINE LLC, AGENT

SUE VACEK, AGENT

ALL DREAMS EQUINE

PERRONE SALES LTD, AGENT

GREYSTONE MANOR FARM

WHITMAN SALES, AGENT

SIENNA FARMS, LLC

RED SUNSET FARM, AGENT

HEAD

5
11
4

[EnY
o™

A WNNOOOORFRLBANOONM~WO

HEAD

39
19
7
16
9
19
7
21
14
10
10

P 2
rOoRQwoNowg

AMOUNT
210,000
171,500
147,000
147,000
126,000
114,000

99,000
95,000
93,000
93,000
92,500
78,000
75,000
70,000
70,000
69,200
69,000
67,000
65,000
63,500

AMOUNT
458,000
337,500
310,000
236,400
225,000
201,200
189,500
179,800
149,500
142,700
134,200
129,900
120,000
118,500
108,000

98,000
87,000
86,400
77,700
68,500



