

2012 AUGUST SALE

LEADING BUYERS	HEAD	AMOUNT
NICK DE MERIC, AGENT	5	210,000
W. P. STIRITZ	11	171,500
MERSAD METANOVIC, AGENT	4	147,000
AL PIKE, AGENT	2	147,000
RONTOS RACING STABLE CORP.	10	126,000
ERIC AQUINO	6	114,000
MARK CASSE, AGENT	3	99,000
H H, AGENT	4	95,000
THE BIG STABLE	2	93,000
DOBLE JAK INVESTMENTS LLC	6	93,000
DEBMAR STABLES	6	92,500
GREG GILCHRIST	2	78,000
EISAMAN EQUINE	4	75,000
JOHN D. STEPHENS, AGENT	1	70,000
THOROUGHBRED FRIENDS AND ASSOCIATES	8	70,000
ANTONIO SANO	5	69,200
RUBEN SIERRA	2	69,000
B.R.B.	7	67,000
SALVADOR HERNANDEZ	3	65,000
HUGH H ROBERTSON	4	63,500

LEADING CONSIGNORS	HEAD	AMOUNT
SUMMERFIELD (FRANCIS & BARBARA VANLANGENDONCK), AGENT	39	458,000
BETH BAYER, AGENT	19	337,500
DAPPLE STUD, AGENT	7	310,000
TDM SALES (TRISTAN & VALERY DE MERIC), AGENT	16	236,400
SELECT SALES, AGENT	9	225,000
KAIZEN SALES, AGENT	19	201,200
I. C. STABLES, AGENT	7	189,500
SHARON BIAMONTE, AGENT	21	179,800
ABBIE ROAD FARMS (LISA MC GREEVY), AGENT	14	149,500
BRIDLEWOOD FARM, AGENT	10	142,700
PELICAN STATE THOROUGHBREDS, AGENT	10	134,200
KIM HARRISON (TOP SPEED FARM), AGENT	10	129,900
BOBBY JONES EQUINE LLC, AGENT	3	120,000
SUE VACEK, AGENT	9	118,500
ALL DREAMS EQUINE	7	108,000
PERRONE SALES LTD, AGENT	6	98,000
GREYSTONE MANOR FARM	3	87,000
WHITMAN SALES, AGENT	12	86,400
SIENNA FARMS, LLC	6	77,700
RED SUNSET FARM, AGENT	4	68,500